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NOW

more than ever

The AEM®/CEM® Preparatory Course

Course Goal:

The goal of this course is to introduce emergency

management personnel to the Associate

Emergency Manager (AEM®)/Certified Emergency

Manager (CEM®) program requirements and help

them assess their qualification for the credential.

It includes:

* Review of Associate Emergency Manager and
Certified Emergency Manager program
requirements (experience, education,
professional contributions and more);

* Application procedures;

« Tips for successful program completion;

* Overview of the AEM®CEM® exam;

» Standards upon which the exam is based;

* Sample exam questions; and

* A Q&A period.

Target Audience:

* The AEM®/CEM® Preparatory Course is
intended for professional emergency managers
interested in obtaining the Associate
Emergency Manager (AEM®) or Certified
Emergency Manager (CEM®) designation.

* A Certified Emergency Manager is an individual
who possesses the knowledge, skills and
abilities to effectively manage a comprehensive
disaster/emergency management program.

* That program can be in, but is not limited to,
government, business and industry, military,
health care, or educational institutions.

AEM®'CEMP Preparatory Course Schedule:
* AEM®/CEM?® Preparatory Course and Exam
> Sunday, October 21, 2018 at the IAEM USA
66th Annual Conference & EMEX 2018, Grand
Rapids, Michigan
> Saturday, November 17, 2018 at the
IAEM-USA Region 1 Conference in
Buzzards Bay, MA
Please see details at:
www.iaem.com/cem
for full information.

inEm))

is for you...

IAEM brings together emergency

managers and disaster response
professionals from all levels of
government, military, the private
sector, and volunteer organizations
around the world.

® Largest expert network offering
solutions, guidance and assistance.

©® Job opportunities — extensive online
compilation.

® Unified voice on policies and
legislation.

©® Information updates: monthly
newsletter and weekly electronic
Dispatch.

® Professional tools and discussion
groups on www.iaem.com.

©® Associate Emergency Manager and
Certified Emergency Manager
programs.

©® Scholarship program.

{ 201 Park Washington Court
° Falls Church, VA 22046-4527
lm (703) 538-1795 * info@iaem.com

International

e www.iaem.com

JOIN IAEM TODAY!



IAEM STRATEGIC PLAN

KEY RESULTS AREA #1:
Information and Networking

Improve and enhance the information
distribution and sharing, and networking
capabilities of the Association

GOAL 11 Expand legislative and regulatory
dialogue, contacts, and information
exchange for all disciplines and levels of
government. (also included with KRA - 3).

GOAL 1.2 Distribute relevant information to
members in a timely manner.

GOAL 1.3 Enhance networking opportunities for
members.

KEY RESULTS AREA #2:
Professional Development

Support and facilitate the professional
development of individuals and programs.

GOAL 2.1 Support the professional development of
emergency management professionals.

GOAL 2.2 Support the professional development of
emergency management programs.

GOAL 2.3 Support the professional development of
students in emergency management or
related fields of study.

[ J
Mission International
. . Association of ®
and V|S|On Emergency Managers

IAEM-USA is the premier organization of
emergency management professionals within
the United States and is a leading partner with
other councils of IAEM globally.

The mission of IAEM-USA is to advance

the profession by promoting the principles
of emergency management; and to serve

its members by providing information,
networking, and development opportunities.

Values

 Professionalism  Unity

* Advocate for
Creative Solutions

¢ Leadership

¢ Honesty, Sincerity,

and Trust * Quality Service

KEY RESULTS AREA #3:
Representation of the Profession

Advocate emergency management as a
profession

GOAL 3.1 Create and sustain public awareness of
Emergency Management as a profession.

GOAL 3.2 Represent the needs of all Emergency
Managers and EM professionals.

GOAL 3.3 Increase legislative and regulatory
dialogue, contacts, and information
exchange (also included with KRA - 1).

GOAL 3.4 Engage in active and meaningful
partnerships with organizations that
have similar or complementary goals
with IAEM USA.

KEY RESULTS AREA #4:
Organizational Development

Foster continued growth and evolution of
the association to represent the diverse
emergency management community;
maintain our position as the recognized
representative association for the emergency
management profession.

GOAL 4.1 1 Ensure the ongoing financial health of
the organization.

GOAL 4.2 Provide relevant and valued products
and services for diverse member
audiences.

GOAL 4.3 Maximize organizational effectiveness to
increase member engagement and value.

KEY RESULTS AREA #5:
Emerging Issues

Identify emerging threats and hazards that
could impact emergency management

GOAL 5.1 Be a leader in the field of Emergency
Management in identifying and
preparing for future threats, hazards,
risks and vulnerabilities that lead to
disasters.

GOAL 5.2 Influence policy decisions and develop
procedures that serve as standards for
the Emergency Management Profession.

GOAL 5.3 Acknowledge the expanding role of
emergency management in all relevant
issues and events.

MI USA - Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Management




CONFERENCE SCHEDULE-AT-A GLANCE

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 19
8:00 AM-5:00 PM Pre-Conference Training
2:00 PM-5:00 PM  Registration

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20

7:00 AM-5:00 PM Registration

8:00 AM-5:00 PM Pre-Conference Training
10:00 AM-2:00 PM |IAEM Board Meeting
5:30 PM-8:00 PM Special Events

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 21
7:00 AM-4:30 PM  Registration
8:00 AM-5:00 PM Pre-Conference Training

4:30 PM-5:15PM  Pre-Welcome Party
Meet & Greet

5:30 PM-7:30 PM  Welcome Party

MONDAY, OCTOBER 22
7:00 AM-6:00 PM Registration

8:00 AM-4:30 PM  General Sessions and
Breakout Sessions

12:15 PM-1:45 PM  Networking Lunch-sit down
buffet lunch provided

5:00 PM-6:00 PM |IAEM Regional Meetings

6:00 PM-9:30 PM  Special Events and EMEX
Opening Reception

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23
7:00 AM-5:30 PM  Registration

8:00 AM-4:00 PM General Sessions, Spotlight
Sessions, Breakout Sessions and
EMvision Talks

9:30 AM-10:15 AM  Poster Showcase Presentations
and Morning Break in EMEX

11:45 AM-1:15 PM  Lunch in EMEX
3:30 PM-4:15 PM  Afternoon Break in EMEX

415 PM-515PM  Caucus/Committee/Council
Meetings

515 PM-7:30 PM  Special Events and
EMEX Reception

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 24
7:00 AM-8:00 AM Sunrise Certification Breakfast
715 AM-2:00 PM  Registration

8:00 AM-4:00 PM General Sessions and Breakout
Sessions

9:30 AM-10:30 AM |AEM Annual Business and
Membership Meeting

10:30 AM-T1:15 AM  Morning Break in EMEX
1215 PM-1:45PM  Lunch in EMEX

4:15PM-5:15 PM  Caucus/Committee/Council
Meetings

6:00 PM-8:30 PM  IAEM-USA Presidents Banquet
and CEM/AEM Awards Program

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25
8:00 AM-9:30 AM  |AEM-USA Board Meeting
8:00 AM-5:00 PM Post-Conference Training

EMEX DEDICATED SHOW HOURS
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MONDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2018
6:00 PM-8:00 PM EMEX Opening and Reception

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2018
9:30 AM-10:15 AM  Morning Break
1:45 AM-T15 PM  Lunch

3:30 PM-4:15 PM  Afternoon Break

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2018
10:30 AM-TI:15 AM  Break
12:15 AM-1:45 PM  Lunch

IAEM 66th Annual Conference




IAEM to GO

Your free IAEM 2018
Annual Conference &
EMEX mobile app.

IAEM to GO is your
complete Conference
Program with information
on session times, locations,
descriptions and speakers.
Navigate EMEX 2018

with exhibitor details and
locations.

IAEM to GO is the best
way to stay updated on
event information, including
any last minute changes.
Once downloaded, the
information stays within the
app even when your cellular
data or WiFi connection
abandons you.

No mobile device?

The app is available on the web at
http:/lguidebook.com/guide/134559

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT &
HOMELAND SECURITY EXPO
www.emex.org

Bruce Thomas

Chairman

Midland Radio

816-462-0415
bthomas@midlandradio.com

Brian Cox

IBM

703-946-3701
bccox@us.ibm.com

Jeff Edelstein
SOS Products
800-479-7998
orders@sosproducts.com

DOWNLOAD
IAEM TO GO NOW!

> Search “IAEM” on the Apple App Store or
Google Play. OR

> Visit https://guidebook.com/g/iaem2018/
on your mobile device. OR

> Scan the QR code.

[=]:
O

Need help?

We have people on hand at the Crisis Technology
Center, located in the EMEX Exhibit Hall during
dedicated show hours, who will be happy to assist you.

EMEX ADVISORY COMMITTEE

IAEM AND EMEX WOULD LIKE TO THANK THE FOLLOWING FOR
THEIR SERVICE TO THE ASSOCIATION AND FOR MAKING THE EXHIBIT
EXPERIENCE A BETTER ONE.

Tiffany Forster Clay Tyeryar
FEMA IPAWS EMEX Director
02-646-3909 703-538-1795

tiffany.forster@caci.com ctyeryar@iaem.com

Damarius Harvell

Juvare

470-698-3638
damarius.harvell@juvare.com

David Wojs

Knowledge Center
484-325-0737
dwojs@knowledge-center.com

Bruce Mitchell
PODS Enterprises
727-304-7573
stasmith@pods.com

Laurie Wood

Noggin

678-492-1992
lawood50@gmail.com

October 19-24, 2018 - Grand Rapids, Ml USA - Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Manageme




EXHIBITORS BY BOOTH NUMBER

213 National Fire Protection

Association
215 Rhodium Incident
Management
217 Harvard Kennedy School
Executive Education
218 LRAD Corporation
219

222

John Jay College

North American
Rescue, LLC

Emergency
Communications Systems

224 Baron

226 Woods Hole Group
227 Safeware Inc.

228 Capella University
229 First Line Technology
230 RES/CON

231
235
237

223

Body Sealer

Penn Care

Whelen

Engineering Co, Inc.
Chainbridge Technologies
Lakeshore Signs & Safety
Equipment LLC

National Flood Barrier
Testing and Certification
Program

239
241

312

313
315

Chief Technologies

National Homeland
Security Association

Blackboard
Eaton

316
318
319
322
325
326
327

Crisis Technology Center
PodRunner

Wise Company

Rave Mobile Safety

Center for Homeland
Defense and Security

328 Alertus Technologies

329 Superior Handling

Equipment, LLC

330 First Responder Network
Authority

DQE
336 Persistent Systems LLC
337 Leading Edge Strategies

338 EPA Water Security
Division

335

339 Nusura, Inc./

SimulationDeck LLC.

Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Manageme

340
341
412
413
414
419

423
424

425
426
428

429
434
436
438

440
513

515

518
519
523
524
525
529
611

612
613
614
618
617
619

620
622
624
625

627
629
712

University of Chicago
Polar Leasing

Precog Systems
Juvare

IEM, Inc.

Integrated Solutions
Consulting (ISC)

DH Wireless Solutions

Penn State World Campus
of the Pennsylvania State

OnSolve
ReACT by Pro-Lite

FEMA National
Preparedness Directorate

Phoenix Pure Holdings, LLC
FoxFury Lighting Solutions
NIST

Willdan Homeland
Solutions

NextGen EOC LLC

Advanced Law
Enforcement Rapid
Response Training

Interagency Modeling and
Atmospheric Assessment
Center

Chef 5 Minute Meals
IBM

Empathia, Inc.
Noggin

DPSI

FEMA IPAWS

Road And Track Safety
Services

Luxfer Magtech
Michigan State Police
BN Group

SOS Survival Products
DTN

Journal of Emergency
Management

Midland Radio
National Weather Service
Department of the Interior

Military Battery
Systems, Inc.

Buffalo Computer Graphics
Tulane University

Emergency Management
Accreditation Program

713
714
717
718
721
723

724
725

727

728

729

/85
737
739
741
812
813

814
815
816

817

818

819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
834
836
838

840

(as of October 10, 2018)

US Flood Control Corp.
Rapid Barrier Systems Inc.
Mountain House
Everbridge

Anchor Audio

National Counterterrorism
Center

Ready America Inc.

California State University-
Long Beach

Information Station
Specialists, Inc.

American Signal
Corporation

Knowledge Center
Enterprises, LLC

Paradigm
Dynamis Inc.
Commerce Bank
Tidal Basin
Waldorf University

MDI Traffic Control
Products

Federal Signal Corporation
AristaTek

DHS Office for Bombing
Prevention

Association of State Dam
Safety Officials (ASDSO)

National Domestic
Preparedness Consortium

Crisis Track

PODS Enterprises, LLC
BOLDplanning, Inc.
Veoci

Nextdoor

Do1Thing

Blue Can Water
Jefferson University
J&B Medical Supply
Sydion, LLC

goTenna

Range Global Services
Nightlock Lockdown
Ascenttra

Disaster Technologies, LLC

Schneider Geospatial
(IDAM)

IdentiSys

IAEM 66th Annual Conference and EMEX
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EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT CATEGORY

COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY
Blackboard ........... .. ... ... L 316
Buffalo Computer Graphics .............. 627
California State University-Long Beach. . . .. 725
Capella University ..................... 228
Center for Homeland Defense and Security . 327
Empathia, Inc. ........ .. ... oLl 523
Harvard Kennedy School Executive Education . 217
Jefferson University .................... 826
JohnJay College....................... 219
Precog Systems . .......... ... ... ... ..., 412
Penn State World Campus of the

Pennsylvania State. .. ................. 424
SafewareInc......... ... ... . i 227
Tulane University ...................... 629
University of Chicago . .................. 340
Waldorf University . .................... 812
Whelen Engineering Co, Inc. ............. 237

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Anchor Audio . ..., 721
Blackboard . ........ ... ... Ll 316
Buffalo Computer Graphics .. ............ 627
DH Wireless Solutions .................. 423
Disaster Technologies, LLC . .............. 836
Emergency Communications Systems ... ... 223
Empathia, Inc. ........ ... ... ... 523
Everbridge. . ....... ... ... .. 718
Federal Signal Corporation .............. 814
goTenna ... ...t 829
Information Station Specialists, Inc. ....... 727
LRAD Corporation. . .............oouuu... 218
MDI Traffic Control Products . ............ 813
Midland Radio ........................ 620
Nextdoor...............ooviiiininn.. 823
NextGen EOCLLC ...................... 440
Persistent Systems LLC .................. 336
PodRunner ........ ... ... i 322
Rave Mobile Safety .................... 326
Rhodium Incident Management .......... 215
SafewarelInc. ........ ..., 227
BOLDplanning, InC.. .. ...t 821
VEOCH . v vttt e 822
Whelen Engineering Co, Inc. .. ........... 237
Woods Hole Group . . .. .. .o 226

DAMAGE RESTORATION

Chief Technologies .. ................... 313
PODS Enterprises, LLC. .. ................ 820
Safewarelnc. ........... ... ... ... 227
Superior Handling Equipment, LLC ........ 329

Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Manageme!

(as of October 10, 2018)

DETECTION DEVICES

Disaster Technologies, LLC .. ............. 836
SafewarelInc. .......... .. .. .. . .. 227

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CONSULTING

Ascenttra............. ... ..., 834
BNGroup. ... 614
Buffalo Computer Graphics .............. 627
Chainbridge Technologies . .............. 239
Chief Technologies .. ................... 313
DQE. . 335
Emergency Management

Accreditation Program ................ 841
FEMA National Preparedness Directorate . .. 428
IEM, INC.. o oo 414
Integrated Solutions Consulting (ISC) . .. ... 419
Juvare . ... 413
Leading Edge Strategies. . ............... 337
NextGen EOCLLC . ........ ... .. ........ 440
Noggin ... ... 524
Nusura, Inc./SimulationDeck LLC. ......... 339
Rhodium Incident Management .......... 215
TidalBasin ..............ooiiiiaa, 741
Willdan Homeland Solutions .. ........... 438

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

Alertus Technologies ................... 328
American Signal Corporation............. 728
AristaTek ............ ... .. i, 815
Ascenttra. . ........ ... ... ... 834
Blackboard ........ ... ... ... L 316
BOLDplanning, InC.. .. ...t 821
Chainbridge Technologies . .............. 239
CrisisTrack . ... ... 819
Disaster Technologies, LLC .. ............. 836
DynamisInc. ... 737
Everbridge ........... ... .. ... .. ... 718
FEMA National Preparedness Directorate . .. 428
IdentiSys . ... 840
IEM, INC.. o oo 414
Knowledge Center Enterprises, LLC ....... 729
Nextdoor............. ..., 823
Rave Mobile Safety .................... 326
Rhodium Incident Management .......... 215
Schneider Geospatial (IDAM) ............ 838
Sydion, LLC . ... .o 828
Veoti .. ..o 822
Willdan Homeland Solutions .. ........... 438
Woods Hole Group ... .................. 226

IAEM 66th Annual Conference and EMEX




EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT CATEGORY

EMERGENCY VEHICLES

Chief Technologies . .................... 313
PodRunner .............iviiiiiinn.. 322
SafewarelInc. ........ .. ... ... 227
Superior Handling Equipment, LLC . ....... 329

EMS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

First Line Technology . .................. 229
J&B Medical Supply . ................... 827
North American Rescue, LLC ............. 222
PennCare ....... ... 235
Safeware InC.............. i 227
SOS Survival Products . .. ................ 618

EXERCISE AND TRAINING
PRODUCT AND SERVICES

Advanced Law Enforcement Rapid Response

Training .. ..oo i 234
Ascenttra.................. ... ... 834
BNGroup ............ i 614
Crisis Technology Center. .. .............. 319
DHS Office for Bombing Prevention ....... 816
DQE. .. 335
DynamisiInc. ........ ... ... .. 737
IEM, INCo oo 414
Leading Edge Strategies. . ............... 337
Luxfer Magtech ....................... 612
National Counterterrorism Center ........ 723
National Domestic Preparedness Consortium . 818
National Fire Protection Association .. .. ... 213
Nusura, Inc./SimulationDeck LLC. ......... 339
Paradigm............. ... ... 735
Precog Systems .. ............ .. ... .. 412
Rhodium Incident Management .......... 215
US Flood Control Corp. . ................ 713

HAZMAT GEAR ACCESSORIES

Body Sealer................ ... . ..., 231
DQE . .ot 335
First Line Technology . .................. 229
Safeware Inc......... ... ..o i 227

INFORMATION SERVICES

Disaster Technologies, LLC . .............. 836
Dynamisinc. ............... ... ... ... 737
Empathia, Inc. ........ ... L 523
FEMA National Preparedness Directorate . .. 428
IBM . 519
Interagency Modeling and Atmospheric
Assessment Center.................... 240
National Counterterrorism Center ........ 723
OnSolve. ..., 425

October 19-24, 2018 and Rapids, Ml USA -

MOBILE OPERATIONS

Buffalo Computer Graphics .. ............ 627
Chief Technologies .. ................... 313
DH Wireless Solutions .................. 423
Disaster Technologies, LLC . .............. 836
DynamisiInc. ... 737
IdentiSys ........ ... .. ... . L 840
Phoenix Pure Holdings, LLC . ............. 429
PodRunner ............. ... ... ...t 322
Precog Systems ........................ 412
Road and Track Safety Service . ........... 611
Superior Handling Equipment, LLC . ....... 329
VEOCi .. v v e 822
Woods Hole Group . . .. .. .ot 226

NOTIFICATION SYSTEMS

Alertus Technologies ................... 328
Buffalo Computer Graphics .............. 627
Blackboard ........ ... .. ... .. L 316
Disaster Technologies, LLC . .............. 836
Eaton........... .. ... .. ... o 318
Everbridge ........... ... .. ... ... ... 718
IdentiSys . ... 840
Information Station Specialists, Inc. ....... 727
LRAD Corporation. ..................... 218
Nextdoor. ..., 823
NextGen EOCLLC . ... 440
onSolve. . ... 425
Rave Mobile Safety .................... 326
ReACT by Pro-Lite ..................... 426
Rhodium Incident Management .......... 215
SafewareInc......... ... ... .. ... ... 227
Superior Handling Equipment, LLC . ... .... 329
VEOCi .ot 822
Whelen Engineering Co, Inc. ............. 237
OTHER
Association of State Dam Safety Officials
(ASDSO) . . v veee e 817
Center for Homeland Defense and Security . 327
CommerceBank ....................... 739
DHS Office for Bombing Prevention ....... 816
Dol1Thing. ..., 824
Emergency Management Accreditation
Program............ .. ... .. ... ... 841
EPA Water Security Division ............. 338
First Line Technology ................... 229
First Responder Network Authority........ 330
Interagency Modeling and Atmospheric
Assessment Center.................... 240
Journal of Emergency Management ....... 619
Leading Edge Strategies. . ............... 337

Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Management




EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCT CATEGORY

OTHER (CONTINUED)

Luxfer Magtech. . ...................... 612
Michigan State Police................... 613
National Fire Protection Security Association . 213
National Homeland Security Association. ... 212
Nightlock Lockdown. . .................. 831
NIST . o 436
Phoenix Pure Holdings, LLC . ............. 429
PODS Enterprises, LLC. .. ................ 820
Polar Leasing. ......................... 341
RES/CON . ... .. 230
SOS Survival Products .. ................. 618
Superior Handling Equipment, LLC . ....... 329
Wise Company . ...........uiuineanen.n 325

PREPAREDNESS EQUIPMENT

Alertus Technologies ................... 328
Anchor Audio ................ ..o, 721
BlueCanWater........................ 825
Chief Technologies .. ................... 313
DQE. . 335
First Line Technology ................... 229
FoxFury Lighting Solutions. . ............. 434
Luxfer Magtech ....................... 612
Military Battery Systems, Inc.............. 625
National Flood Barrier Testing and

Certification Program ................. 312
Phoenix Pure Holdings, LLC . ............. 429
PodRunner ........... ... .. ...t 322
PODS Enterprises, LLC .................. 820
Rapid Barrier Systems Inc. ............... 714
Road and Track Safety Service ............ 611
Safeware Inc......... ... .. .. . 227
SOS Survival Products . .. ................ 618
Superior Handling Equipment, LLC . ....... 329
US Flood Control Corp. ................. 713
Whelen Engineering Co, Inc. .. ........... 237
Wise COMpany . ........ovuvuenenanann. 325

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

DQE . .t 335
Lakeshore Signs & Safety Equipment LLC ... 241
SafewareInc.......... .. ... ... .. 227
SOS Survival Products. .. ................ 618

Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Manageme!

RISK MANAGEMENT

Department of the Interior .............. 624
DHS Office for Bombing Prevention . ...... 816
DPSI. o 525
Empathia, Inc. ...... ... ... L 523
FEMA National Preparedness Directorate . .. 428
IdentiSys ........ ... .. ... . L 840
IEM, INCoe v 414
PodRunner ............. ... ... ...t 322
US Flood Control Corp.. . ...t 713

SATELLITE TECHNOLOGIES

Disaster Technologies, LLC............... 836
PodRunner ........... .. ... ..., 322
Range Global Services. .. ................ 830
Woods Hole Group . .. ... 226

SHELTER SUPPLIES

Chef 5 MinuteMeals ................... 518
DQE .\ttt 335
First Line Technology . .................. 229
Luxfer Magtech ....................... 612
Mountain House ...................... 717
PODS Enterprises, LLC .................. 820
Ready Americalnc. .................... 724
Road and Track Safety Service . ........... 611
SafewareInc.......... ... i 227
SOS Survival Products .. ................. 618

WARNING SYSTEMS

American Signal .. ........ ... oo 728
Department of the Interior .............. 624
FEMA IPAWS . .. .. e 529
Information Station Specialists, Inc. ....... 727
MDI Traffic Control Products .. ........... 813
Nextdoor. ......... ... ... 823
Safeware InC.......... ... 227
VO vttt 822
Whelen Engineering Co, Inc. .. ........... 237

Baron. . ... ... 224
DTN . 617
Interagency Modeling and Atmospheric
Assessment Center. . .................. 240
National Weather Service. . .............. 622

IAEM 66th Annual Conference and EMEX




TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23

12:45 -1:05 PM BOOTH 239

Chainbridge
PRESENTATION NAME: OneResponder
PRESENTER NAME: Bob Allen

DESCRIPTION: OneResponder is the
technical implementation of the
National Qualifications Systems (NQS).
We will introduce OneResponder to
emergency managers from state and
local agencies. OneResponder is a free,
FEMA sponsored, web-based application
that manages your organization's
readiness and qualifications.
OneResponder manages your staff,
positions, position task books, and
training needs.

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23
3:30 PM -3:50 PM

) JUVARE

Let's secure a more resilient future

BOOTH 413

Juvare

PRESENTATION NAME: Improving
Crisis Information Management
Through Nationwide Data
Exchange

PRESENTER NAME: Damarius Harvell

DESCRIPTION: Increased frequency of
disasters demands stronger information
sharing networks between public

and private sectors and enhancing
national collaboration to break down
geographical boundaries and silos of
data. This session will highlight software
solutions being developed by Juvare,
the makers of WebEOC, to meet these
challenges head on!

VENDOR PRESENTATIONS

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 24

12:15-12:35 PM BOOTH 312

National Flood
Barrier Testing &
Certification

National Flood Barrier Testing
and Certification Program
PRESENTATION NAME: Barrier Products to

Protect Your Home or Business from Flooding
PRESENTER NAME: Chad Berginnis

DESCRIPTION: The National Flood Barrier

Testing and Certification Program was formed
to develop consistent standards for flood
barrier products and to test and certify them

to ensure that purchasers are getting products
as advertised. Learn about the program, the
testing standards — FM/ANSI 2510, and the types
of products that are presently being tested.

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 24
12:45-1:05 PM

ReACT!
pis

BOOTH 426

Pro-Lite

PRESENTATION NAME: Saving Lives with
ReACT Emergency Management System
PRESENTER NAME: Tom Yerke

DESCRIPTION: ReACT!, an Instant Emergency
Alert System.

We may not be able to prevent a mass shooting
or a natural disaster from happening, but
without a doubt, ReACT! can help save lives

by delivering instant unified, site specific
intelligence through its Power Messaging
capability.

Together with Intuitive Activation System,
ACT-ONE, ReACT! allows the user to be able

to instantly activate a preprogrammed alert
message by a simple press of a button. ACT-ONE
eliminates the needs to learn and operate a
software. Just push a button and ACT-ONE

will activate an alert to all signs. With ReACT!
system, you are always prepared!

October 19-24, 2018 - Grand Rapids, Ml USA - Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Management
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BOOTH #513

www.alerrt.org

Advanced Law Enforcement
Rapid Response Training

Stephanie Brown | 512-245-1668
sarah@alerrt.org

The Advanced Law Enforcement Rapid
Response Training (ALERRT) Center at Texas
State University has trained more than
130,000 first responders to active attacks
since 2002. In FY18, we trained 30,388 law
enforcement, fire, dispatch, and EMS, and
213,704 civilians in integrated active attack
response.

ALERRT has been named the national
standard in active shooter response by the
FBI, and has been adopted by state, regional,
and local law enforcement training academies
as the standard response to active shooters/
attacks around the nation.

ALERRT is the only research-based, nationally
recognized active attack response program in
the country.

The ability to deliver training and program
support to these first responders and their
agencies at no cost, via the federal and state
funding we receive is invaluable.

BOOTH #328

www.alertus.com/

Alertus Technologies

Taylor Williams | 202-253-7887
twilliams@alertus.com

<> UCC SILVER SPONSOR

In a crisis, alert your staff throughout all
facilities using Alertus Technologies’ unified
emergency alert system. The Alertus system
is a customizable array of emergency
notification products, including the wall-
mounted Alert Beacon®, panic button, LED
marquee display, text-to-speech interface for
public address and giant outdoor speaker
systems, fire alarm interface, computer
desktop and VolP phone alerting, as well as
digital signage and cable television override.

(as of October 10, 2018)

BOOTH #728

www.americansignal.com

American Signal Corporation

Jenny White | 414-358-8000
jwhite@americansignal.com

American Signal Corporation (ASC) is a
leading designer and manufacturer of mass
notification solutions for more than 70 years
worldwide. With our CompulLert™ NEXGen,
the multi-threat detection multi-channel
mass notification platform, ASC provides
customized outdoor and indoor mass
notification solutions and quality products
that are flexible, extensible, and best-in-class
for systems of all sizes and all industries.

BOOTH #721

anchoraudio.com

Anchor Audio

Caitlin Taber | 800-262-4671
caitlint@anchoraudio.com

Anchor Audio is the leading manufacturer of
portable sound systems and portable public
address systems.

BOOTH #815

aristatek.com/

AristaTek

David Popke | 307-721-2126
davidp@aristatek.com

AristaTek provides deliverables in the form of
software code development for the GUI and
digital art development for a virtual Cityscape
environment used in the US-Nexus portion

of the JSRTS (Joint State Response Training
System) Program. AristaTek also is providing
hosting services for the web-based project.
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BOOTH #834

www.ascenttra.com

Ascenttra

Derek Rowan | 888-673-5457
info@ascenttra.com

Ascenttra specializes in readiness training
and HSEEP exercises of all sizes for all levels
of government, healthcare facilities, and

the private sector. Ascenttra is nationally
recognized for our abilities to deliver quality
and detailed preparedness exercises to a
diverse audience. Ascenttra’s associates

are experienced and nationally recognized
emergency responders, exercise designers,
and instructors with years of field experience
at our nation’s largest disasters.

BOOTH #817

www.damsafety.org

Association of State Dam
Safety Officials (ASDSO)

Ross Brown | 859-550-2788
rbrown@damsafety.org

The failure of dams and the great destruction
and loss of life failures often cause, is a
matter of deep concern to the members

of the Association of State Dam Safety
Officials (ASDSO). ASDSO is a national
non-profit organization serving state dam
safety programs and the broader dam safety
community, which includes federal dam safety
professionals, dam owners and operators,
engineering consultants, emergency
managers, manufacturers, suppliers,
academia, contractors, and others interested
in improving dam safety.

BOOTH #224

www.baronweather.com

Baron

Glen Denny | 256-881-8811
susan@baronweather.com

Baron is the leading provider of critical
weather intelligence to emergency managers
nationwide. Our Threat Net system delivers
accurate information on radar, potential

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

tornadoes, hail, flooding, road conditions
and more, using any app or any browser.
With Baron Threat Net, EM agencies can
more accurately anticipate weather'’s effects,
making effective decisions and responding
promptly to affected areas. Visit booth 224 at
IAEM, or learn more and get a free trial now
at baronthreatnet.com.

BOOTH #316

www.blackboard.com

Blackboard

Chris Buecksler | 202-303-9752
chris.buecksler@blackboard.com

Comprehensive enterprise security system
that improves your building or campus
safety with versatile, user-friendly door
access solutions and a feature-packed video
surveillance system. Increase information
flow and situational awareness with modern
notification and communication systems to
reduce panic and keep your constituents
informed in any situation.

BOOTH #825

www.bluecanwater.com

Blue Can Water

Danna Gillespie | 816-678-3023
danna@bluecanwater.com

Blue Can Water offers a 50 year shelf life
Emergency Drinking water in recyclable
aluminum cans. Blue Can reduces waste of
time, money and effort in replacing water
rations.

BOOTH #614

www.bngrouplic.com

BN Group

Benjamin Nieves | 407-269-2782
ben@isppr.com

BN Group has over 24 years of experience
developing emergency plans and all types
of exercises. BN Group is responsible for
Hurricane Maria's AAR and Joint Operations
Catastrophic Incident Plan of PR
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BOOTH #231

www.bodysealer

Body Sealer

Craig Maltz | 516-665-8323
sales@bodysealer.com

Hermetically sealed Biocontainmet Pouch sold
on a roll. Biohazard Level 4 that is 40 inches
wide, fluid and vapor barrier. X-rayable and
Cremateable. This product made to military
specifications and quality control. Made in
the U.S.A.

BOOTH #821
www.boldplanning.com
BOLDplanning, Inc.

Windy Stroop | 615-469-5558
windy@boldplanning.com

BOLDplanning blends world-class planning
services with easy, accessible online software.
The result is a comprehensive source for

ensuring your organization is prepared

for any emergency or disruption. We are
specialists in Emergency Operations Planning
(EOP), Business Continuity Planning (BCP),
Continuity of Operations Planning (COOP)
and Hazard Mitigation Planning (HMP).

BOOTH #627

www.bcgeng.com

Buffalo Computer Graphics

Nancy Kensy | 716-822-8668
nkensy@bcgeng.com

BCG is the global provider of DLAN, a web-
based, mobile friendly incident management
system that provides tools for shared
situational awareness, workflow-based
information management, and real-time
communication to help your team prepare
for, respond to, and report on issues. Since

its release in 2002, DLAN has been used
internationally at all divisions of government,

Protect. Save. Lead.

Ready to gain skills you can apply to make a positive
impact in your community? We offer master's and
doctoral degrees in emergency management.

Visit us at booth #228 | capella.edu/IAEM18

CarerrA UNIVERSITY
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as well as in private-sector corporations.
DLAN has been used in multiple industries,
such as emergency management, healthcare,
transportation, and education.

BOOTH #725

www.csulb.edu

California State
University- Long Beach

Stephanie Centeno | 562-985-7993
stephanie.centeno@csulb.edu

California State University Long Beach is a
diverse, student-centered, globally-engaged
public university committed to providing
highly-valued undergraduate and graduate
educational opportunities through superior
teaching, research, creative activity, and
service for the people of California and the
world. www.ccpe.csulb.edu

BOOTH #228

www.capella.edu

Carerra UNIVERSITY

Capella University

Danielle Mainz | 612-977-4704
danielle.mainz@capella.edu

¢ GOLD SPONSOR

Capella University, an accredited online
university, offers Emergency Management
degrees at the master’s and doctoral level.
Our courses are taught by scholar-practioner
faculty, so you're being taught by someone
who has been in the field and knows their
stuff. In addition, our degree programs
incorporate real-world simulations so that
you can apply your learnings in a fail-safe
environment. We will be at booth #228 and
would love to speak with you!

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #327

www.chds.us

Center for Homeland

Defense and Security

Janneen Wolf | 831-656-3470
jmwolf@nps.edu

The U.S. Department of Homeland Security’s
National Preparedness Directorate, FEMA and
the Naval Postgraduate School Center for
Homeland Defense and Security (CHDS) have
pioneered graduate education programs for
homeland security. Since 2003, CHDS has built
a cadre of graduate education programs and
resources used by universities and agencies
across the country. The Master of Arts (M.A.)
degree program is offered at no cost to
eligible local, tribal, territorial, state, and
federal officials.

BOOTH #239

www.chainbridgetech.com

Chainbridge Technologies

Bob Allen | 571-297-3408
cdoyle@chainbridgetech.com

¢ BRONZE SPONSOR

¢ VENDOR PRESENTER

For more than 15 years Chainbridge
Technologies, a software company in Tyson's
Corner, Virginia, has focused on developing
scientific and emergency management
solutions, delivering mission-critical,
operation-centric systems. Our emergency
preparedness and response systems are
utilized by all levels of government and the
private sector. Our innovative use of cloud,
mobile, GIS, and social media technologies,
combined with policy and operational subject
matter expertise, is applicable to the full
spectrum of emergency response missions.
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BOOTH #518

www.chefSminutemeals.com

Chef 5 Minute Meals

Donna Buchanan | 423-926-0092
donna@chefSminutemeals.com

Chef Minute Meals, Inc. (CMM) is a well-
known manufacturer of prepackaged meals
that are Self-Heating and Shelf-Stable.

Our original product line encompassed

our traditional Chef 5 Minute Meals™

and Gourmet Meal Kits for Disasters. To
complement those items we've added our
Chef 5 Express™ Entrees and includes the
Chef 5 Self-Heating Meal Kits in a Bucket.
CMM specializes in Self-Heating and Ready-
to-Eat meals with no added preservatives or
fillers, while maintaining an Extended Shelf-

Life with all of our home-style meal selections.

Our products require no refrigeration and/or
open flame; in as little as 5 minutes you can
enjoy a Hot Delicious Comfort Meal, Anytime,
Anywhere!

BOOTH #313

www.chief-fire.com/

Chief Technologies

Jim Henle | 484-693-0750
info@chief-fire.com

Chief Fire is an American manufacturer
located in the Greater Philadelphia area.
When it comes to fighting fires and flood
mitigation there is no time to waste. Chief
Fire offers stationary and mobile high volume
flood mitigation pump systems which utilize
the world'’s lightest and most compact
floating submersible source pumps. Chief is
the only manufacturer that offers composite
technology in the construction of our floating
submersible units.

BOOTH #739

www.commercebank.com/expensecard

Commerce Bank

Robyn Montoya Kroesn | 866-946-3017
prepaidexpense@commercebank.com

The Commerce Bank Prepaid Expense Card,

a prepaid Visa® card, can make expense
management easier for any size organization.
Load and unload funds, control merchant and
cash use and more, without the requirements
or risk of a corporate credit card. It's

ideal for per diem, team and employee

travel and supply expenses. Learn more at
commercebank.com/expensecard, or contact
us at prepaidexpense@commercebank.com or
866-946-3017.

BOOTH #319

www.iaem.com

Crisis Technology Center

Sarah Miller | 253-293-5781
sarah@skmillerconsulting.com

The Crisis Technology Center (CTC) is a
technology lab environment inside the EMEX
Hall where emergency managers can learn
and discuss emerging technologies, new
media communications and best practices
relating to technological advances in EOC
management, social media, and more.

The CTC is staffed by technology experts
from virtually every level of government,

the private sector, higher education and
not-for-profit industries who are members

of the Emerging Technology Caucus (ETC).
Affectionately called “Techsperts’ (Technology
Experts), these ETC members can provide
knowledge, resources and link you with
information and skills to return to your
agency. In addition to a discussion lounge
environment, the CTC will host mini-talks and
technology demonstrations on a variety of
topics at each dedicated EMEX break.
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BOOTH #819

www.crisistrack.com

Crisis Track | Marla Biles

Marla Biles | 912-777-9775
marlabiles@crisistrack.com

Crisis Track™ helps local government
emergency management agencies conduct
damage assessments and process FEMA grant
applications for faster, more efficient, and
collaborative recovery management. Crisis
Track integrates typical local government
workflows — such as road closures and
damage assessments — with your GIS data to
assist in collecting the required information
for FEMA Public Assistance subgrants directly
from the field.

BOOTH #624

www.doi.gov/emergency

Department of the Interior
Jason Marineau | 202-257-9487
jason_marineau@ios.doi.gov

Leading the Department of the Interior's
emergency management efforts to enhance
protection and preservation of the lands

and resources with which we are entrusted
by providing expertise and leadership for

the Department’s emergency management
responsibilities worldwide through the
integration of emergency management
programs, functions, and supporting activities
to prevent, protect against, mitigate the effects
of, respond to, and recover from all hazards.

BOOTH #423

www.dh-pdn.com

DH Wireless Solutions

Tony Pierman | 269-660-6600
tpierman@dhm2m.com

The ability to have real time digital-data
communications in emergency situations,
trainings, community events and more has
changed the face of technology. The PDN
ensures due diligence to support an industry’s
best practices, policies and compliance to be
“connected” in nearly any situation. Stop

by Booth 423 to learn more about the PDN
(Portable Data Network).

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #816

www.dhs.gov/obp

DHS Office for Bombing
Prevention

Sara Kuban | 703-235-8106
jeaneen.white@associates.hqg.dhs.gov

The Office for Bombing Prevention (OBP)
leads the Department of Homeland Security’s
(DHS) efforts to implement the National Policy
for Countering Improvised Explosive Devices
(National Counter-IED policy) and enhance
the nation’s ability to prevent, protect against,
respond to, and mitigate the use of explosives
against critical infrastructure; the private
sector; and federal, state, local, tribal, and
territorial entities.

BOOTH #836

www.disaster-tech.com

Disaster Technologies, LLC

Elijah Fergason | 602-570-5942
tkillingsworth@disaster-tech.com

Disaster Technologies provides innovative
technological solutions to public sector

and specific NGO's. Our flagship products:
Pinmark: A comprehensive Common
Operating Picture (COP) for disconnected
environments. Pinmark offers Personnel Level
Tracking (PLT); a Mobile Application for field
use that includes message capabilities; Drone
feed integration; Cross-Border inter-agency
information sharing. HAVEN Al: Active
shooter real-time recognition using cutting-
edge Al.

BOOTH #824

www.dolthing.com

Dol1Thing

Raynika Battle | 517-483-4561
raynika.battle@lansingmi.gov

Nonprofit emergency preparedness program
that teaches individuals, families, and
businesses how to do one thing each much to
build an emergency plan.
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BOOTH #525

policy.defense.gov/domesticprep

DPSI

christopher.w.speller.ctr@mail.mil

The Department of Defense (DoD) Domestic
Preparedness Support Initiative (DPSI), in the
Office of the Assistant Secretary of Defense
for Homeland Defense and Global Security,
coordinates DoD efforts to identify, evaluate,
deploy and transfer technology, items and
equipment to Federal, state and local first
responders. Through this Initiative, the DoD
fulfills Congress’ intent to support public
safety and homeland security by leveraging
taxpayer investments in defense technology
and equipment. We seek to protect and secure
the homeland by sharing expertise, equipment
and technology, as appropriate, across military
and civilian boundaries. Partnerships with

the Department of Homeland Security (DHS)
and the Department of Justice (DOJ), and
communication with first responders are
critical for success in this important mission.

BOOTH #335

www.dqgeready.com

DQE
Tony Baumgartner | 800-355-1628
info@dqgeready.com

Founded in 1990, DQE provides emergency
preparedness products and services to public
safety and healthcare markets worldwide.
DQE manufacturers and sells MasCache®
systems that provide convenient medical

surge and alternate care site supplies. The
disposable emergency preparedness supplies
are grouped together in either PODs, for
dispensing bedside, or in MODs, which are
mobile cabinets.

BOOTH #617

www.dtn.com/industries/weather/
public-safety

DTN

Kristi Finnes | 952-882-4562
kristl.finnes@dtn.com

The people in your community count on you
to keep them safe and protected from severe
weather. It takes the right tools and insights
using the best available information and
forecasts to help you make smart decisions.
Whether they're attending large festivals or
running errands, the people you protect can
rest easy knowing DTN's insights and solutions
are keeping them safe.

BOOTH #737

www.cobra2020.com

Dynamis Inc.

Neil Cohen | 703-229-3438
ncohen@dynamis.com

COBRA provides a web based emergency
management and common operating picture
platform that is intuitive, collaborative and
economically sustainable. COBRA can scale
and tailor to meet your region, your agency
and your position.

STRENGTHEN YOUR FIRSTNET PLANS WITH

VISIT US IN BOOTH 223 | Contact: Lonna Thompson, Executive VP, C00 and General Counsel, America’s PublicTelevision
Stations, at Ithompson@apts.org; Mark 0'Brien, President and CT0, SpectraRep, at mobrien@spectrarep.com; Karole White,
President, Michigan Public Broadcasting, at karolewhite@michmab.com (Michigan Only)
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BOOTH #318

www.eaton.com/massnotification

Eaton

Fred Rezler | 941-928-3859
marlareynoso@eaton.com

From the battlefield to college campuses,
Eaton’s mass notification systems (MNS) are
helping emergency managers around the
globe deliver critical alerts when it matters
most. The ALERITY integrated MNS platform
by Eaton offers a one-click solution that can
launch critical messages simultaneously across
the different layers of mass notification,
in-building and wide-area MINS. The
advanced technology provides unmatched
reliability, ease-of-use, and interoperability
for organizations seeking the utmost in
emergency communications. Visit Eaton.com/
massnotification for more information.

BOOTH #223

www.michmab.com

Emergency Communications

Systems

Karole White | 517-484-7444
karolewhite@michmab.com

Broadcast Emergency Communications
Systems Designated as First Informers by
Congress.

BOOTH #712

www.emap.org

Emergency Management

Accreditation Program

Nicole Ishmael | 859-351-2350
emap@emap.org

EMAP, as an independent non-profit
organization, fosters excellence and
accountability in emergency management
and homeland security programs, by
establishing credible standards applied in a
peer review accreditation process.

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #523

www.empathia.com

Empathia, Inc.

Wendy Gilbert | 888-723-2466
Istubing@empathia.com

<> UCC LUNCH SPONSOR

Black Swan Solutions, the industry-leading
crisis management service at Empathia has
partnered with organizations across the
world. Our crisis management services help
them respond to and recover from all types of
critical incidents. Our team supplements and
enhances your internal resources by providing:
¢ Dedicated, scalable 24/7 Call Center
¢ Global network of responders
¢ Professional on-site support
¢ Accounting for employees and other
stakeholders
e Disaster Information Management
System (DIMS®)
¢ Victim and family assistance

BOOTH #338

www.epa.gov/waterresilience

EPA Water Security Division

Nushat Dyson | 443-569-6055
casey@opp-llc.com

Healthy, secure communities require clean
drinking water and sanitary waste treatment.
EPA provides water utilities with tools and
strategies needed to improve drinking water
and wastewater system resiliency to disasters,
and to quickly recover from contamination
involving chemical, biological, radiological,
(CBR) agents. EPA also helps water utilities
to enhance the cyber-security of their water
systems.
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BOOTH #718 BOOTH #814

www.everbridge.com www.federalwarningsystems.com
Everbridge Federal Signal Corporation
Jeff Mooney | 781-373-9800 Jennifer Brady | 800-264-3578
lindsey.speidel@everbridge.com gchurchhill@fedsig.com

Everbridge, Inc. is a global software Federal Signal is the world leader in

company that provides enterprise software innovative equipment, signaling products and
applications that automate and accelerate communication and security systems that keep
an organization'’s operational response to workers, first responders and our communities
critical events in order to keep people safe safe and secure.

and businesses running. During public safety

threats such as active shooter situations, BOOTH #529

terrorist attacks or severe weather conditions,

o . www.fema.gov/integrated-public-alert-
as well as critical business events such as IT warning-system

outages or cyber-attack incidents, over 3,300

global customers rely on the company’s Saas- FEMA IPAWS

based Critical Event Management platform. Tiffany Forster | 202-646-3909
tiffany.forster@caci.com

During an emergency, alert and warning
officials need to provide the public with

EY

Building a better
working world

Join EY’s Insurance and Federal
Claims Services practice on
Monday, October 22, 2018

at 1:45 p.m. to learn more about:
» Disaster Recovery Services

> FEMA Public Assistance

» HUD CDBG-DR

» Financial and Grants Management Support
» Office of Inspector General Audit Support

Matt Jadacki Michael Herman
202 327 6807 202 327 6198
matt.jadacki@ey.com michael.herman@ey.com

© 2018 Ernst & Young LLP. All Rights Reserved. 1609-2053697 MW. ED None.
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life-saving information quickly. IPAWS is a
modernization and integration of the nation’s
alert and warning infrastructure, and will save
time when time matters most, protecting life
and property. Federal, state, local, tribal, and
territorial alerting authorities can use IPAWS
and integrate local systems that use Common
Alerting Protocol (CAP) standards with the
IPAWS infrastructure. IPAWS provides public
safety officials with an effective way to alert
and warn the public about serious emergencies
using the Emergency Alert System (EAS),
Wireless Emergency Alerts (WEA), the National
Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
(NOAA) Weather Radio, and other public
alerting systems from a single interface.

BOOTH #428

www.fema.gov/national-preparedness-
directorate

FEMA National

Preparedness Directorate

Daniel St Pierre | 202-802-2796
daniel.stpierre@fema.dhs.gov

National Preparedness Directorate will be
represented by National Exercise Division
and Individual & Community Preparedness
Division.

BOOTH #229

www.firstlinetech.com

First Line Technology

Laura Schwartzkopf | 703-955-7510
Ischwartzkopf@firstlinetech.com

First Line Technology designs, manufactures,
and supplies disaster preparedness and
response equipment like our medical
ambulance bus, our Heat-Activated Cooling
Vests, and our decontamination equipment.
We work with SMEs, first responders and
the military to develop products that make
their jobs easier and their lives — and the lives
of those they serve - safer with the help of
our innovative, simple products. We provide
cost-effective, made-in-the-USA products for
emergency response, support, and logistics.

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #330

www.firstnet.gov

First Responder

Network Authority

Camille Osborne Nellans | 240-316-3206
firstnetexhibits@jdc-events.com

The mission of the First Responder Network
Authority is to deploy, operate, maintain,
and improve the first high-speed, nationwide
wireless broadband network dedicated to
public safety. This reliable, highly secure,
interoperable, and innovative public safety
communications platform and solutions
ecosystem is bringing 21st Century tools to
public safety agencies and first responders,
allowing them to get more information
quickly and helping them to make faster and
better decisions.

BOOTH #434

www.foxfury.com

FoxFury Lighting Solutions
Antonio Cugini | 760-945-4231
jessamyn@foxfury.com

FoxFury builds portable LED headlamps,
flashlights, shield lights, scene lights and area
lights. Our application-specific LED lights

are used in firefighting, police, military,
industrial safety, hazardous area, filming, and
photography. FoxFury products are designed
in California and manufactured with the
highest quality USA and foreign parts.

BOOTH #829

www.gotenna.com/pro

goTenna

Jim Schueren | 425-354-0165
jim@gotenna.com

goTenna provides a very low-cost off-grid
situational awareness and command and
control solution for tactical teams. The
goTenna Pro enables teams to remain in
communication when other networks are
missing or down.
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BOOTH #217

www.hks.harvard.edu/executive-education

Harvard Kennedy School

Executive Education

Amber Thacher | 617-496-9000
exed@hks.harvard.edu

Harvard Kennedy School Executive Education
convenes thinkers and doers from around the
globe who are committed to advancing the
public interest. Our executive programs—most
one week or less—are developed with you

in mind and offer the opportunity to step
outside of your day-to-day routine to focus on
global issues and sustainable solutions.

BOOTH #519

www.ibm.com

IBM
Riley Hope | 202-503-8466
rmhope@us.ibm.com

International Business Machines Corp. is an
information technology company, which

provides integrated solutions that leverage
information technology and knowledge of

TREASURE THE PRESENT

HONOR THE PAST
F¥NLNd 3HL 3dVHS
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business processes. It operates through the
following segments: Cognitive Solutions,
Global Business Services, Technology Services
& Cloud Platforms, Systems, and Global
Financing. The company was founded by
Charles Ranlett Flint and Thomas J. Watson
Sr.on June 16, 1911 and is headquartered in
Armonk, NY.

BOOTH #840

www.identisys.com

IdentiSys Inc.

Laura Gorman | 952-697-6263
laura_gorman@identisys.com

IdentiSys Inc., North America's largest full-
service security, identification, card solutions
and presentation products provider, is
committed to serving you with exceptional
customer service, an expansive product

line, on-site service, and an unparalleled
experience.

BOOTH #414

iem.com

IEM, Inc.

Beth Taylor | 919-237-7452
bethann.taylor@iem.com

4 COPPER SPONSOR

IEM is a global security consulting firm
dedicated to building a safe, secure, and
resilient world. We combine objective,
scientific data with a broad spectrum of
experience and expertise—from disaster
management, nuclear preparedness and
bioterrorism to open source solutions for
efficient government. For over 25 years, our
technologies, programs, and expertise have
helped government agencies assess and
improve public protection from all manner
of threats—natural, technological, and
adversarial/human-caused.
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BOOTH #727

www.theradiosource.com

Information Station
Specialists, Inc.

Bill Baker | 616-772-2300
bill@theradiosource.com

AM emergency advisory radio stations,
flashing beacon and LED message signs that
emergency managers use to communicate
directly with citizens before, during and after
emergencies.

BOOTH #419

www.i-s-consulting.com

Integrated Solutions

Consulting (ISC)

Daiko Abe, CFM | 877-437-4271
inquiry@i-s-consulting.com

Integrated Solutions Consulting (ISC) is

a professional consulting services firm
focused on developing and implementing
comprehensive management solutions.
Since the inception of ISC, we have become
leaders committed to executing a forward
thinking approach to help solve complex
challenges facing individuals, organizations,
and communities to develop comprehensive
solutions for an increasingly evolving world.

BOOTH #515

www.fema.gov/imaac

Interagency Modeling
and Atmospheric

Assessment Center

Erik Gaull | 571-814-2381
egaull@ara.com

The Interagency Modeling and Atmospheric
Assessment Center is a 24/7 federal resource
available to assist state, local, tribal, and
territorial emergency officials with free,
state-of-the-art decision support services for
virtually any type of CBRNE event (including
plans, training, and exercises).

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #827

www.jandbmedical.com

J&B Medical Supply

Josh Thibault | 616-915-6392
jthibault@jandbmedical.com

Full line of EMS medical supplies along with
severe hemorrhage control kits.

BOOTH #826

www.eastfalls.jefferson.edu/disastermed/
index.html

Jefferson University

Jean Bail | 215-951-2871
bailj@philau.edu

The Disaster Medicine and Management
program is designed to educate medical,
public safety and defense professionals
working in the public and private sectors to
plan for, respond to, and mitigate the effects
of natural and man-made disasters, including
terrorism war, tsunamis, earthquakes,
hurricanes, floods, wildfires, volcanoes,
hazardous materials and major power grid
disruptions.

BOOTH #219

www.jjay.cuny.edu

John Jay College

Liliana Garces | 212-237-8599
Igarces@jjay.cuny.edu

John Jay College of Criminal Justice is a
community of motivated and intellectually
committed individuals who explore justice

in its many dimensions. The College’s liberal
arts curriculum equips students to pursue
advanced study and meaningful, rewarding
careers in the public, private, and non-profit
sectors. Our professional programs introduce
students to foundational and newly emerging
fields and prepare them for advancement
within their chosen professions.

October 19-24, 2018 - Grand Rapids, Ml USA - Opportunities and Innovations in Emergency Management




1
\\\\ ////

- EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

~

Y

BOOTH #619

www.phpco.com

Journal of Emergency

Management

Richard DeVito | 781-899-2702
radj@pnpco.com

¢ MEDIA PARTNER

The Journal of Emergency Management

is edited, written and peer reviewed by a
nationally recognized team of the country's
foremost, hands-on EM experts. They include
top professionals from the public and private
sectors who offer real world experience and
practical solutions, and leading academics
who provide perspective and analysis on the
latest research and studies. Together, they
bring you the most thorough, relevant and
useful source of information on emergency
management.

BOOTH #413

WWWJ uvare.com

J JUVARE

Let's secure a more resilient future

Juvare

Damarius Harvell | 954-334-6670
damarius.harvell@juvare.com

4 PLATINUM SPONSOR
<> UCC SILVER SPONSOR
4 VENDOR PRESENTER

¢ HEALTHCARE CAUCUS SPONSOR

Juvare delivers technology-enabled
professional services to health care
providers, government agencies and business
enterprises. We support health care providers

and connect the world's population with crisis

management and emergency preparedness
and response technologies.

BOOTH #729

www.knowledge-center.com

Knowledge Center

Enterprises, LLC

David Wojs | 484-325-0737
dwojs@knowledge-center.com

Knowledge Center is a privately held
company that provides mission critical and
highly available software systems to support
and automate the framework of Incident
Management. For more than a decade, the
Knowledge Center® Software Suite has been
in production, supporting customers who
know they can rely on service to provide
Situational Intelligence™ when seconds
matter!

BOOTH #241

Lakeshore Signs & Safety
Equipment LLC

Myrna Huizinga | 616-566-0077
lakeshoreltg@gmail.com

Emergency Safety Equipment

BOOTH #337

www.leadingedgestrategies.com

Leading Edge Strategies

Jeff Price | 303-912-0917
pricej@msudenver.edu

Owned by author Jeff Price, Leading

Edge Strategies is the primary provider of
aviation incident command and emergency
management training services for the
American Association of Airport Executives.
Our booth features two seminal texts used
in aviation programs throughout the US:
Practical Airport Operations, Safety, and
Emergency Management and Practical
Aviaition Security. Our newest book, “1CS
for Airports” comes out in early 2019 and
describes how ICS can better integrate with
the airport environment.
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BOOTH #218

www.lrad.com

LRAD Corporation

Robert Putnam | 858-676-0520
rputnam@Ilrad.com

LRAD® Corporation is a global leader in long
range voice broadcast systems, advanced
mass notification and location-based mobile
alert systems. Featuring the mass notification
industry's highest speech transmission index,
LRAD voice broadcast systems communicate
lifesaving warnings and instructions to
affected populations before, during, and after
disasters and crisis situations. LRAD's NEWS™
solution provides emergency managers a
reliable, fast, and easy-to-use system to
target and send alerts and information to cell
phones in impacted areas.

BOOTH #612

www.luxfermagtech.com

Luxfer Magtech

Erin Lee | 513-384-9277
erin.lee@luxfer.com

Luxfer Magtech specializes in the research &
development, manufacture and marketing

of portable self-heating technologies, and
packaged food and beverage products that
incorporate them. HeaterMeals are widely used
by agencies, first responders, and state and
local government emergency response groups
for disaster planning and preparation. Our
food & beverage products are also used by the
US military. and international organizations.

BOOTH #813

www.mditrafficcontrol.com

MDI Traffic Control Products

Jeff Stout | 248-488-5716
jstout@mdiworldwide.com

MDI provides a wide assortment of indoor
and outdoor products for promotional
signage and displays. In addition to a catalog
of over 200 stock models, MDI supplies
custom display designs to many Fortune 500
companies, some of which work with us for
complete image programs.

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY :\@

The MDI team is ready to assist you in the
design and implementation of customized
products built to your specifications. Our
designers will work with you every step of
the way to transform your concepts into
results-oriented merchandising and display
solutions. Our services include Creative
Design and Engineering, Prototyping, Project
Management, Manufacturing, Quality
Assurance, Warehousing and Drop Shipping.

MAKE SURE TO
PLAY THE

QR Code
Hunt!

You'll find it on your 2018
Conference mobile app.

< Guides @ |[ih

Opportunities and
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BOOTH #613

michigan.gov/emhsd

Michigan State Police

Tammy Blackburn | 517-243-6071
blackburnt2@michigan.gov

We are the State's Emergency Management
and Homeland Security Division.

BOOTH #620

www.midlandradio.com

Midland Radio

Bruce Thomas | 816-241-8500
bthomas@midlandradio.com

Midland Radio Corporation is America’s
leading manufacturer of NOAA Weather
Radio Receivers and E-Ready Emergency
Preparedness Products. In business since 1959
and located in the “Heart of America” Kansas
City, MO. Dedicated to serving and supporting
the Emergency Management Community as
members of IAEM and NEMA. Please stop

by our booth and visit with the Bruces from
Midland Radio.

BOOTH #625

www.milbatteries.com

Military Battery Systems, Inc.

Susan McNeil | 970-586-0660
jim@milbatteries.com

Gridless portable power systems for
emergency response. No Fuel, No Noise, No
Fumes. Optima batteries for generators. More
cranking power, longer life.

BOOTH #717

www.mountainhouse.com

Mountain House

Cory Stuck | 541-967-9294
cory.stuck@ofd.com

Community resilience comes from being
prepared with the critical essentials for
sustenance and survival. Mountain House
has been providing delicious, just-add-
water meals since 1969, offering individuals
and organizations the peace of mind of

reliable emergency meals with the longest
proven shelf life in the industry. Mountain
House and Easy Meal are divisions of OFD
Foods, the leader in freeze dried foods
with an unmatched reputation for quality,
consistency, and dependability.

BOOTH #723

www.nctc.gov

National Counterterrorism

Center

Joshua Laney | 571-280-1307
joshul@nctc.gov

NCTC is a center of gravity and leading voice
that unifies counterterrorism intelligence for
the homeland and abroad, with a record of

sustained excellence across all mission areas.

We lead and integrate the national
counterterrorism (CT) effort by fusing foreign
and domestic CT information, providing
terrorism analysis, sharing information with
partners across the CT enterprise, and driving
whole-of-government action to secure our
national CT objectives.

BOOTH #818

www.ndpc.us

National Domestic

Preparedness Consortium

Vickie Gonzales | 979-458-6065
vickie.gonzales@teex.tamu.edu

The NDPC is a partnership of several
nationally recognized organizations whose
membership is based on the urgent need to
address the counter-terrorism preparedness
needs of the nation’s emergency first
responders within the context of all hazards
including chemical, biological, radiological,
and explosive Weapons of Mass Destruction
(WMD) hazards.
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BOOTH #213

www.nfpa.org

National Fire Protection

Association

Lauren D'Angelo | 617-770-3000
LDangelo@nfpa.org

The National Fire Protection Association
(NFPA) is a global nonprofit organization,
established in 1896, devoted to eliminating
death, injury, property and economic loss due
to fire, electrical and related hazards.

NFPA delivers information and knowledge
through more than 300 consensus codes

and standards, research, training, education,
outreach and advocacy; and by partnering
with others who share an interest in
furthering our mission. Our mission is to help
save lives and reduce loss with information,
knowledge and passion.

BOOTH #312

www.floods.org

National Flood Barrier Testing

and Certification Program

Chad Berginnis | 608-828-3000
cberginnis@floods.org

¢ VENDOR PRESENTER

The NFBTCP, administered by the Association
of State Floodplain Managers, provides

an unbiased process for evaluating flood
barrier products resistance to water forces,
material properties and manufacturing and
performance consistency. Products are tested
to the FMI/ANSI 2510 Standard and certified
products earn the FM Diamond, a globally
recognized quality mark from FM Approvals.
Product categories include temporary barriers,
closure devices, backwater valves, mitigation
pumps, sealants and semi-permanent barriers.

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #315

www.nationaluasi.com

National Homeland

Security Association
Jeffrey Dean |
exhibitors@nationalhomelandsecurity.org

The National Homeland Security Association
sponsors the National Homeland Security
Conference. The Conference is the annual
meeting of local Homeland Security and
emergency management professionals from
the Nation’s largest metropolitan areas.

BOOTH #622

www.weather.gov

National Weather Service

Chris Maier | 301-427-9305
chrismaier@noaa.gov

BOOTH #823

nextdoor.com

Nextdoor
Joseph Porcelli | 857-222-4420
joseph@nextdoor.com

Nextdoor is the trusted communications
platform for neighborhoods relied

on by neighbors in over 180,000 U.S.
neighborhoods, which is 86% of all
neighborhoods. Nextdoor’s mission is to
provide neighbors and our government
partners with a platform to build stronger,
safer, and happier communities all over

the world. Used by almost 3,000 agencies,
Nextdoor for Public Agencies is a free, digital
neighborhood engagement platform that
instantly connects agencies with the residents
they serve.

BOOTH #440

NextGen EOC LLC

James Laich | 336-655-3899
jp@nextgeneoc.com

Software development firm specializing
in interactive emergency response
communications.
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BOOTH #831

www.nightlock.com

Nightlock Lockdown

Jason Matznick | 855-644-4856
jason@nightlock.com

Nightlock Lockdown is a fast, simple and
affordable device to barricade an room
during a Lockdown.

BOOTH #436

www.hist.gov

NIST

Melissa Banner | 301-970-8912
melissa.banner@nist.gov

Emergency managers and other community
officials seeking guidance on strengthening
resilience can get help from the NIST
Community Resilience Planning Guide for
Buildings and Infrastructure Systems. The
Guide provides a practical, flexible approach
to resilience by setting priorities and
allocating resources to manage risks for their
prevailing natural/weather/ or other hazards.
It is being used by multiple communities
around the country. The Guide and other
materials are free at the exhibit and at
www.nist.gov/topicsicommunity-resilience

BOOTH #524

www.noggin.io

Noggin
Britt May | 415-576-4751
rreglos@noggin.io

Meet Noggin: the market leading cloud-based
software platform for enterprise resilience.
Go beyond and manage emergency and risk
management, work safety, business continuity
and crisis management, all in one suite of
software products. Happy users. Open APIs.
ESRI mapping integration. Noggin workflows
help mitigate hazards during “business as
usual” incident management and connect the
dots during major events and emergencies.
For more information, please visit:
www.noggin.io

BOOTH #222

www.narescue.com

North American Rescue, LLC

Devon Bugner | 864-968-4120
dmbugner@narescue.com

A premier innovator of medical/rescue
equipment designed to save lives in the
prehospital environment, North American
Rescue leads the way by increasing
survivability through tailored, mission-
enabling healthcare solutions that counter
the rapidly evolving threats of the 21st
century. We are Products with a Mission®!

BOOTH #339

nusura.com

Nusura, Inc./
SimulationDeck LLC.

Erin Coughlin | 720-391-2019
erin.coughlin@nusura.com

Nusura is a specialized firm dedicated to
working with our clients to break new ground
by leveraging unique experience, creative
approaches and innovative technology.
Together with our clients in emergency
management, homeland security, defense,
and the private and non-profit sectors, we
create transformative solutions to complex
problems.

BOOTH #425

www.onsolve.com

OnSolve

John Abbruzzese | 866-939-0911
lisa.hanson@onsolve.com

With over 60 years of combined experience

in the mass notification industry, CodeRED
from OnSolve is the leading provider of mass
alerting solutions used by municipalities and
emergency responders to notify the public
when crisis strikes. The company’s cloud-based
solutions enable agencies to send fast, reliable
alerts to residents and other stakeholders
across multiple devices. OnSolve solutions are
designed and proven to save lives, protect
assets, and reduce costs. Information can be
found at www.onsolve.com.
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BOOTH #735

www.pdigm.com/home/

Paradigm
Payton Kolbeck | 316-928-4740
paytonk@pdigm.com

Paradigm is public awareness. We provide
public awareness and damage prevention
compliance services to assist in meeting
regulatory requirements of 49 CFR 192 and
195, as well as API RP 1162. We perform
full-scope compliance programs, including
audience identification and consulting
services, leading the industry in RP 1162
compliance services.

BOOTH #235

www.penncare.net

Penn Care

Shawn Bryant | 330-544-0777
shawn@penncare.net

Penn Care Inc. has over 30 years of industry
experience working with hospitals, EMS

and government emergency management
agencies. We specialize in providing solutions
for emergency healthcare preparedness,
response and recovery. We welcome the
opportunity to become a valued resource
and trusted partner and are committed to
providing the right solutions for our clients
including patient care solutions, response
shelter systems, mass oxygen systems, mass
casualty triage, fatality management system,
workstations and alternate medical site
solutions.

BOOTH #424

www.worldcampus.psu.edu

Penn State World Campus

of the Pennsylvania State
Greg Miller | 814-717-3486
eah29@psu.edu

Penn State World Campus is the second
largest campus in The Pennsylvania State

University system with nearly 20,000 students.

Penn State World Campus provides an

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

accessible, quality Penn State education
online to address the needs of individuals
who seek a higher education beyond the
traditional campus experience. Partnering
with Penn State's academic units and
colleges allows Penn State World Campus to
offer more than 150 degree and certificate
programs developed and taught by Penn
State faculty

BOOTH #336

www.persistentsystems.com

Persistent Systems LLC

Marlene Duran | 646-518-8916
mduran@persistentsystems.com

Persistent Systems offers a secure and
scalable mobile networking capability based
on its cutting-edge Wave Relay MANET
Technology. Persistent’s products provide a
total solution consisting of voice, video, and
situational awareness to mobile users with
no reliance on fixed infrastructure. For more
than a decade, Persistent has been a pioneer
in developing advanced MANET technology
and commercializing it in the Defense and
Industrial sectors.

TREASURE THE PRESENT

HONOR THE PAST

SAVANNAH, GEORGIA - NOV. 15 - 20, 2019

RANLNG FHL 3dVHS
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Phoenix Pure

Saving Lives. Saving Resources.

» GONVERTS ANY CONTAMINATED WATER INTO DRINKING WATER

- PRODUCES THE EQUIVALENT OF 32,000 BOTTLES OF WATER PER DAY
» LOW ENERGY AND MAINTENANGE COSTS

« SELF CONTAINED UNIT INCLUDES POWER SUPPLY

FOR MORE INFORMATION

VISIT US AT BOOTH 429

www.phoenixpure.life




BOOTH #429

www.phoenixpure.life

NIX
"\
x

Phoenix Pure Holdings, LLC

Ron Schoff | 219-877-4510
rschoff@phoenixpure.life

¢ GOLD SPONSOR

Phoenix Pure Holdings, LLC introduces a
new proprietary method for purification

of water from any contaminated water
source. The system is portable and capable
of producing 4000 gallons of drinking water
per day. The unit comes complete with it's
own power generation system. The system
offers low energy consumption. Operation
of the microprocessor based system is very
user friendly. It requires no expensive filter
membranes or other high maintenance items.

BOOTH #322

www.thepodrunner.com

PodRunner

Marteen Busby | 530-332-8409
marteen@rescue42.com

The PodRunner® provides instant mobility
for Public Safety communications and back-
up EOC operations. It allows your agency

to deploy an EOC and Incident Command
Post anywhere. Our Star-Runner CRD™ is a
complete communications system that quickly
provides voice & data anywhere, anytime.
The Command-Runner CRD™ provides a
professional operations desktop, off-the
grid power, night lighting, cellular and Wi-Fi
backhaul, radios, interoperability, and more.
Visit our booth for a demo.

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #820

business.pods.com

PODS Enterprises, LLC

Bruce Mitchell | 727-304-7573
stasmith@pods.com

PODS® is a leader in the moving and storage
industry providing both residential and
commercial services in 46 U.S. states, Canada,
Australia and the UK. Founded in 1998, PODS
pioneered the portable moving and storage
industry now preferred by many customers’
increasingly active and mobile lifestyles. To
date, the PODS network has completed more
than 700,000 long-distance moves, exceeded 3
million deliveries and has more than 200,000
PODS containers in service.

BOOTH #341

www.polarleasing.com

Polar Leasing

Chris Huston | 877-260-7903
chris.huston@polarleasing.com

Polar Leasing offers a national rental fleet

of walk-in refrigeration units. Units are
constructed of seamless fiberglass, ensuring a
sanitary storage environment. Shipped from
more than 75 US locations, units are available
for short and long term applications. Units
are more logically sized in 8'x10' and 8'x20'
models and arrive on a tilt bed truck for quick
and easy delivery.

Upcoming
IAEM events

NOVEMBER 15-20, 2019
IAEM Annual Conference
Savannah, GA
NOVEMBER 13-18, 2020
IAEM Annual Conference
Long Beach, CA

www.iaemconference.info
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BOOTH #412

WWww.precogsys.com

Precog Systems
Archie Galbraith | 310-913-9542
agalbraith@mobss.com

Emergency Mustering, Location and Incident
Management. Using a range of identification
techniques to account for evacuations, track

people and report incidents

BOOTH #830

www.rangeglobal.com

Range Global Services

Terry Daniels | 954-448-2817
tdaniels@rangeglobal.com

BOOTH #714

www.rapidbarrier.ca

Rapid Barrier Systems Inc.

Richard Adler | 403-710-9195
radler@rapidbarrier.ca

Portable, reusable water-filled flood water
diversion barriers replaces thousands of
pounds of sandbags. Stackable for increased
height and extendable for on-going length.

BOOTH #326

www.ravemobilesafety.com

Rave Mobile Safety

Padikuor Akufo | 508-532-8979
pakufo@ravemobilesafety.com

<> UCC GOLD SPONSOR

Rave Mobile Safety provides the leading
critical communication and data platform
trusted to help save lives. Used by leading
education and healthcare institutions,
enterprises and state and local public safety
agencies, the award-winning Rave platform
including Rave Alert™, Rave 911 Suite, Rave
Panic Button™, Rave Guardian™, Rave
Prepare™ and Rave Eyewitness™ protects
millions of individuals. Rave Mobile Safety is
headquartered in Framingham, MA. For more
information, please visit
www.ravemobilesafety.com.

BOOTH #426

www.pro-lite.com

ReACT by Pro-Lite

Sandra Hsu | 714-668-9988
sandra.hsu@pro-lite.com

¢ BRONZE SPONSOR
4 VENDOR PRESENTER
ReACT! by Pro-Lite is an Emergency Alert

System which provides an Instant, Unified,
Actionable Intelligence. ReACT! can deliver

ReACT!s

ACT-ONE &vou.c0

ACT-ONE
“INTUITIVE ACTIVATION SYSTEM"

EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION

EMERGENCY ALERT
NOTIFICATION SYSTEM

THE ALERT SYSTEM
THAT SAVES LIVES
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specific alerts for a specific location. Together
with Intuitive Activation System, ACT-ONE,
ReACT! allows the user to be able to instantly
activate a preprogrammed alert message by
simple press of a button. Just push a button
and ACT-ONE will activate an alert to all signs.
With the design, you are always ready!

BOOTH #724

www.readyamerica.com

Ready America Inc.

Cindy Popoff | 760-295-0234
cynthia@readyamerica.com

Ready America Inc is the disaster supply
professional and parent company to a
family of companies leading in emergency
preparedness. We caters to man-made
emergencies, natural disasters like
earthquakes and hurricanes, and most
emergencies. We provide bulk food and
water, emergency kits, emergency lighting,
earthquake safety fasteners and more.

BOOTH #230

www.resconnola.com

RES/CON

Katie Calabrese | 504-582-3072
kcalabrese@mccno.com

¢ MEDIA PARTNER

The Resiliency Conference, formerly
International Disaster Conference & Expo,

is a premier international conference on

the practice of successful resiliency and
disaster management in an evolving global
environment. The event will highlight
innovation as a tool of resilience in the
preparation and mitigation of impending
disasters. Based in New Orleans, this show
will bring together a diverse crowd of
thought-leaders where disaster and resilience
management practices are shared with
multiple sectors. Don't just be a spectator.
Make your plans for ResCon 2018 and join the
conversation.

EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY

BOOTH #215

www.irtsoftware.com

Rhodium Incident

Management

Jarret Winkelman | 720-505-2710
jarret@irtsoftware.com

The Rhodium™ Incident Management Suite
provides a complete command and control
solution allowing you to quickly consolidate
information, coordinate assets, and act. From
day-to-day incidents to large scale, multi-
agency responses, Rhodium is intuitive and
scalable to any situation.

BOOTH #611

www.roadandtracksafety.com

Road and Track

Safety Services

Glyn Owen | 404-512-1792
faye@roadandtracksafety.com

From the 911 attacks in 2001 to military
deployments in Afghanistan, and with police,
fire and medical services; commercial and
construction operations, Aireshelta North
America supports emergency responders,
military and companies with tough, reliable,
easily assembled shelters that help save lives
and deliver essential support to communities
in crisis and organizations requiring fast,
flexible shelter systems.

BOOTH #227

www.safewareinc.com/

Safeware Inc. |

Stephanie Sarbacher

Stephanie Sarbacher | 301-683-1234
ssarbacher@safewareinc.com

Safeware was founded in 1979 as a value-
added independent safety equipment
supplier. Headquartered just outside
Washington DC, we have expanded to serve
many markets and are proud to be one of the
largest safety supply companies serving the
industrial, government, military and response
marketplace.
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BOOTH #838

schneidercorp.com/services/geospatial

Schneider Geospatial (IDAM)

Andrew Harrison | 317-826-7133
Igravelie@schneidergis.com

After a natural disaster, the IDAM™
(Integrated Damage Assessment Model)
damage assessment software quickly and
accurately assesses damage with documented
estimates produced in several formats,
including state and FEMA forms.

BOOTH #618

www.sosproducts.com

SOS Survival Products

Jeff Edelstein | 800-479-7998
orders@sosproducts.com

Supplier of Corporate, Public Agency and
School Emergency Preparedness Supplies since
1989. We offer Emergency Kits, Lockdown
Kits, CERT Supplies, ICS Vests, Mass Casualty
Triage, Shelter Management Supplies, Bulk
Food & Water Storage and more. We can help
customize orders to your specific needs. We
have over 5000 items available in-store and
online. www.sosproducts.com

BOOTH #329

www.superiorlifts.com

Superior Handling
Equipment, LLC

Mike Vollmar | 386-677-0004
mvollmar@superiorlifts.com

Superior Handling Equipment, LLC is a 40 year
old OEM provider of performance Cantilever

dock-lifts. We are exhibiting the worlds first
Mobile Dock-Lift "MDL"(patent pending).

BOOTH #828

www.sydion.net

Sydion, LLC
Jared Johnson | 512-771-1157
jrcolnago@gmail.com

Sydion is a technology-based company
specializing in software solutions used for
tracking emergency preparedness inventory
and assets as well as emergency patient
tracking. Our solutions are specifically
designed for public health agencies, hospitals,
ems, fire departments and other emergency
preparedness agencies.

BOOTH #741

www.tidalbasingroup.com

Tidal Basin

Mollie Matthews | 315-272-2115
rdrinkwine@aidrc.com

<> UCC PLATINUM SPONSOR

The Tidal Basin team includes the top talent
from the disaster preparedness & recovery
industries. We have effectively helped federal,
state, local government and private sector
clients identify and achieve their emergency
management and disaster recovery goals.

BOOTH #629

tulane.edu

Tulane University

Katherine Smith | 504-865-5314
krshiv@tulane.edu

4 IRON SPONSOR

Tulane University is accredited by the
Commission on Colleges of the Southern
Association of Colleges and Schools to award
associate, baccalaureate, masters, doctorate
and professional degrees. We offer more than
70 majors in five different schools, including
science and engineering, architecture,
business, liberal arts and public health.
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BOOTH #340

graham.uchciago.edu/msctrm

University of Chicago

Nicole Beck | 773-702-1722
nicoleb@uchicago.edu

The Master of Science in Threat and Response
Management is an interdisciplinary degree
that merges real-life crisis scenarios with
leading academic research to educate the
next generation of emergency management
professionals.

BOOTH #713

www.usfloodcontrol.com

US Flood Control Corp.

David Elvir | 866-852-1118
david@usfloodcontrol.com

World'’s Leader in Temporary Flood Barriers.

“Tiger Dam™ is THE first line of Defense”

and should be used when preparing for flood
or containment spills during an emergency,
thus saving lives and the environment. It is a
simple, cost effective rapid deployment system
designed to act as a temporary emergency
dam. Our Tiger Dams™ cost half the price
after the first use than sandbagging or other
flooding/Hazmat containment equipment
used AND leaves no environmental footprint.
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BOOTH #822

www.veoci.com

Veoci

Julie Veoci Reynolds | 203-782-5944
julie@veoci.com

<> UCC GOLD SPONSOR

Veodi is the future of collaboration,
operations, continuity, and response
software. Through rapid development, depth
of knowledge, innovative thinking, and
commitment to diversity, we help people
whose job is to save time, money, and lives.

BOOTH #812

www.waldorf.edu/

Waldorf University

Rodney Daniels | 251-752-0757
rodney.daniels@waldorf.edu

Waldorf University is a Regionally Accredited
university offering both campus and online
options. There is no charge for the evaluation,
transcript service, nor textbooks. Credit

may be given for prior military service and
professional certifications.

titution respected
around the world.

Learn from industry experts
with real-world experience.
> Emergency Management

> Security Management

> Homeland Security Studies
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BOOTH #237

www.whelen.com

Whelen Engineering Co, Inc.

Dawn Kaplunic | 860-526-9504
dkaplunic@whelen.com

Whelen designs and manufactures All-
Hazards and Mass Notification Voice and Siren
Systems, from 107dBC to 130dBC, for public
and industrial warning applications, as well as
a variety of emergency warning lightbars and
vehicular sirens for Police Car and Fire Truck
applications.

BOOTH #438

www.willdan.com/homeland

Willdan Homeland Solutions

Mike Hooper | 657-223-8556
skia@willdan.com

Willdan Homeland Solutions provides clients
with solution-oriented support in homeland
security and public safety. Services include
design and delivery of basic and executive-
level NIMS/ICS and EOC training courses,
design and implementation of tabletop

to full-scale HSEEP-compliant emergency
response and recovery exercises. We provide
consulting project management support for
a broad range of planning, risk assessment,
and hazard mitigation activities. As well as
supplying public agencies with both interim
and long-term emergency management
contract staff support.

BOOTH #325

www.wisefoodstorage.com

Wise Company

Doug Marsiglia | 801-928-2414
dmarsiglia@wisecompanyus.com

Wise Company specializes in long-term
food storage that provides dependable,
simple and affordable ready-made freeze
dry and dehydrated food for emergency
preparedness. We take pride in helping
organizations prepare for the unexpected.
We can help you to successfully prepare
for emergency events of any kind. Wise
has quickly become the nations leader in
emergency preparedness.

BOOTH #226

www.thoriumxtablet.com

Woods Hole Group

Leo Ambrosi | 508-540-8080
lambrosi@woodsholegroup.com

Thorium X is a fully rugged Android tablet
with an Integrated Satellite Modem. This
rugged tablet features the ability to send
and receive emails, e-forms and geographic
positions from the most remote locations
around the world.
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MEDIA PARTNERS

DISASTER RESOURCE

GUIDE

www.disaster-resource.com

Disaster Resource Guide

Sign up for the upcoming (free) 20th edition
of the Disaster Resource GUIDE!

The GUIDE has 1,000s of resources for
prevention, mitigation, response and recovery
in six categories. Don't miss this valuable aid in
your emergency/crisis planning effort.

Sign up here: www.disaster-resource.com.

EMSW&RLD

PRINT ONLINE EXPO

www.emsworld.com

EMS World

EMS World Magazine is the most authoritative
source in the world for clinical and educational
material designed to improve the delivery

of emergency medical care. EMSWorld.com
provides comprehensive EMS news coverage,
product information, job listing, videos and
educational features. EMS World Expo is the
largest EMS event in North America.

oo
EMS. -
TODAY
"IEMS £ iverion B

www.emstod ay.com

EMS Today —
The JEMS Conference
and Exposition

Serving the emergency services community,
EMS Today — The JEMS Conference and
Exposition provides professionals with a
valuable combination of progressive education,
developed by industry experts and JEMS
contributors, and the latest equipment from
leading manufacturers. Come to EMS Today
to develop your career, see the latest products
and network with colleagues from around
the country - February 20-22 at the Gaylord
National Resort & Convention Center at
National Harbor, Maryland.

>
o

| EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT

www.emergencymanagementjournal.com

Journal of Emergency
Management

The Journal of Emergency Management

is edited, written and peer reviewed by a
nationally recognized team of the country's
foremost, hands-on EM experts. They include
top professionals from the public and private
sectors who offer real world experience and
practical solutions, and leading academics who
provide perspective and analysis on the latest
research and studies. Together, they bring you
the most thorough, relevant and useful source
of information on emergency management.
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ResCGon

INTERNATIONAL
I

.,‘)

resconnola.com

RES/CON

The Resiliency Conference, formerly
International Disaster Conference & Expo,
is a premier international conference on
the practice of successful resiliency and
disaster management in an evolving global
environment. The event will highlight
innovation as a tool of resilience in the
preparation and mitigation of impending
disasters. Based in New Orleans, this show

www.nationalhomelandsecurity.org

NHSA

The National Homeland Security Conference
brings together over a thousand participants of
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Fire and
Emergency Management professionals, federal
agencies, nonprofit agencies, business owners,
universities and decision makers to learn about
emerging trends in homeland security and see
the new equipment and technology available
to support their mission.

will bring together a diverse crowd of
thought-leaders where disaster and resilience
management practices are shared with
multiple sectors. Don't just be a spectator.
Make your plans for ResCon 2018 and join the
conversation.

Upcoming IAEM events

NOVEMBER 15-20, 2019

[ J
m IAEM Annual Conference, Savannah, GA
International NOVEMBER 13—18, 2020

Association of
Emergency Managers

IAEM Annual Conference, Long Beach, CA

SRS YA EE www.iaemconference.info
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HONOR THE PAST

TREASURE THE PRESENT
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2018 EMEX SPONSORS

PLATINUM SPONSOR

JUVARE

Let's secure a more resilient future

Juvare
WWWw.juvare.com

GOLD SPONSORS

Carerra UNIVERSITY

Capella University
www.capella.edu

-HSAC

@ HomELAND sEcURITY ADVISORY CounciL

Los Angeles Homeland
Security Advisory Council
www.hsacouncil.org

COPPER SPONSOR

™IEM

IEM

iem.com

Phoenix Pure Holdings
www.phoenixpure.life

@¢hainbridge

Chainbridge Technologies
www.chainbridgetech.com

IRON SPONSORS

Chuck Casto Group

Author, Station Blackout:
Inside the Fukushima Nuclear
Disaster and Recovery

Tulane
tulane.edu

UCC SYMPOSIUM SPONSORS

UCC PLATINUM
Tidal Basin

UCC LUNCH
Black Swan Solutions
Ernst & Young

UCC BREAKFAST
App Armor
BELFOR

SILVER SPONSOR

EYBuiIdinq a better
working world

Ernst & Young
www.ey.com

ReACT!
Pro-Lite
www.pro-lite.com
911-react.com

HEALTHCARE
SYMPOSIUM
SPONSORS

EREC, Inc.

Freas Emergency
Management Group

Juvare

University of Pittsburgh
Medical Center

UCC GOLD

Rave Mobile Safety

VEOCI

UCC SILVER
Alertus Technologies
Autumn Vision

Juvare
Kuali




